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  DANBURY JUDICIAL DISTRICT 

Serving the towns of: Bethel, Brookfield,Danbury, New Fairfield, Newtown,Redding, Ridgefield and Sherman 

Danbury 146 White Street Superior Court JD / GA3 Louis Pace  (203) 207-8637 Louis.Pace@jud.ct.gov 

Danbury 146 White Street Family Services 
Edgardo 
Figueroa (203) 207-8615 Edgardo.Figueroa@jud.ct.gov  

Danbury 319 Main Street Adult Supervision 
 Patrick 
Callahan   (203) 797-4414 

Patrick.Callahan@jud.ct.gov 
  

Danbury 71 Main Street Superior Court Juvenile Matters 
Antoinette 
Beal 

  
 (203) 797-4407 Antoinette.Beal@jud.ct.gov   

Danbury 71 Main Street Support Enforcement Services 
Joseph 
Pistritto  

 (203) 731-2940 
Ext. 318 Joseph.Pistritto@jud.ct.gov 

      

Danbury  Bail 
David 
Mangini  (203) 910-5037 David.Mangini@jud.ct.gov 
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